Dressage at Waterloo Summer

Findel

Schedule of Classes
Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Thursday, August 22, 2013

Class 1T3, Training Level Test 3 Open

8:30 AM 911 Crosswind's Whatacyte, Zoe Krause

8:37 AM 997 Bellatesse HTF, Nancy Lewis-Stanton

8:44 AM 841 Boaitsen, Betsy Van Dyke

8:51 AM 939 Mr Bockman, Rosalind Kinstler

8:58 AM 852 Gauchada, Sarah Diggin

9:05 AM 952 Brazelmi SCF, Kimberly Sullivan
Class 1P, FEI Prix St. Georges

9:12 AM 823 Dreamcatcher, Nancy Williams

9:21 AM 924 Benise, Judy Kelly

9:30 AM 810 Dandi, Claire Kendall

9:39 AM 867 Nugget, Meredith Kenyon

9:48 AM 816 Ziezo, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman

10:06 AM 814 Tucker DSB, Joanne White

Class 1T3, Training Level Test 3 Open Continues
10:15 AM 995 Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Krause
- Break: 10:22 AM - 10:52 AM -

Class 133A, Third Level Test 3 Adult Amateur

10:52 AM 904 Aerosmith, Lisa Nelson
11:00 AM 882 Ferdinand, Alison Schmidbauer
11:08 AM 994 CA Davign, Judy Coats
11:16 AM 961 Celene, Andra Frazee
11:24 AM 992 Salvador, Claudia Tomlin
11:32 AM 804 Ulisses Il, Maura Weis
Class 1F1 1, FEI Intermediate |
11:40 AM 865 More Coffee Please, Clara Etzel
11:49 AM 829 Oelizan, Kt Harrington
11:58 AM 935 Touch-and-Go, Rob van Wessum
12:07 PM 812 Simon, Nancy White
Class 1T3J, Training Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider
12:16 PM 888 Saviece, Hollis Glowniak
12:23 PM 910 Hideaway's Erin Prophet, Katherine Esterline
12:30 PM 962 FAO Schwarz, Grace Frazee
12:37 PM - Lunch Break -
1:37 PM 905 Tilt a Whirl, Emma Lammert
Class 1G, FEI Grand Prix
1:44 PM 989 Pointjack, Brad Cutshall
1:53 PM 847 Cantana, Betsy Van Dyke
2:02 PM 988 Leonardo, Carolyn Kotila
Class 1T3A, Training Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
2:11 PM 901 Don Regale MF, Sharon Lewis
2:18 PM 844 Desiderata, Stacey Stoddard
2:25 PM 854 Come on C, Dagmar Ford
Class 1FI 2, FEI Intermediatel|

2:32 PM 872 Samurei, Chris Graye
2:41 PM 926 Falkland Dragonfly, Barbara Butman

Maryal Barnett at C

Marya Barnett at C

Marya Barnett at C

Maryal Barnett at C

Maryal Barnett at C

Marya Barnett at C

Marya Barnett at C

Marya Barnett at C
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Thursday, August 22, 2013

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 1337, Third Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider
2:50 PM 838 Mingo, Andrea Kocher
Class 143A, Fourth Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
2:58 PM 994 CA Davign, Judy Coats
Class 143, Fourth Level Test 3 Open
3:04 PM 816 Ziezo, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman
Class 1UA, USDF Introductory Test A
3:12 PM 902 Marijke of Varna, Quynn Petty
Class 131A, Third Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
3:27 PM 882 Ferdinand, Alison Schmidbauer
- Break: 3:36 PM - 4:06 PM -

Class 141, Fourth Level Test 1 Junior/Young Rider
4:06 PM 838 Mingo, Andrea Kocher
Class 141A, Fourth Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
4:14 PM 823 Dreamcatcher, Nancy Williams
Class 121A, Second Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
4:22 PM 868 Oakwyn Cooper, Michelle Conrad
Class 10T2, Opportunity Training Level Test 2 Open
4:38 PM 842 Harrods, Rosalind Kinstler
Class 133, Third Level Test 3 Open

4:45 PM 811 Beilando, Mary Ann Grant

4:53 PM 971 Handsel, Nancy Bryant

5:01 PM 937 Inquisitive, Tonya Grant

5:17 PM 948 Ruffino, Sarah Diggin
Class1IM45M, Materiale, 4 and 5 year-old M ares

5:41 PM 997 Bellatesse HTF by Bugatti Hilltop out of Comtesse
Owner/Breeder: Kris Schuler/Hilltop Farm

Class 1FT, USDF Training Level Freestyle
5:55 PM 841 Boaitsen, Betsy Van Dyke

Class 1F4, USDF Fourth Level Freestyle
6:04 PM 820 Ramasotti, Lyn Kendall

- Arena Done: 6:13 PM -

Marya Barnett at C
MaryaI_Barm
Marmarm
Marmarm

Maryal Barnett at C

Marya Barnett at C
Marmarm
Marmarm
Marmarm

Marya Barnett at C

Marya Barnett at C

Marya Barnett at C
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Thursday, August 22, 2013

Arena Two

Class 113A, First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur

8:30 AM 951 Winetta, Michelle Miller

8:37 AM 854 Come on C, Dagmar Ford

8:52 AM 929 Secret Agent, Dianne Pulles
9:00 AM 986 Gauguin, Andrea Bruce

9:07 AM 991 EM Chalk One Up, Stacy Markel
9:15 AM 901 Don Regale MF, Sharon Lewis

Class 113, First Level Test 3 Open

9:22 AM 933 Flying W Farms Prince Midnight Ride, Brad Cutshall

9:37 AM 972 Kelley Little Step, Barbara Sudomier
9:45 AM 850 Farsiris, Marie Domke-DeWitt
9:52 AM 946 Lelotta, Laura Lenhardt
10:00 AM 991 EM Chalk One Up, Stacy Markel
Class 123A, Second Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
10:07 AM 869 Traumee, Amy McKeighan
10:15 AM 945 Winnergirl, Konnie Wendt
10:23 AM - Break -
10:53 AM 941 Carino H, Eleanor Brimmer
Class 123, Second Level Test 3 Open
11:09 AM 860 Brioche, Rosalind Kinstler
11:17 AM 980 Galligher, Brad Cutshall
11:25 AM 937 Inquisitive, Tonya Grant
Class 113J, First Leve Test 3 Junior/Y oung Rider
11:33 AM 962 FAO Schwarz, Grace Frazee
11:41 AM 837 Hal of Fame, Nicole Pelfresne

11:48 AM 910 Hideaway's Erin Prophet, Katherine Esterline

Class 112, First Level Test 2 Open

11:56 AM 815 Chileab van W, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman
12:04 PM 946 Lelotta, Laura Lenhardt

Class 1UB, USDF Introductory Test B

12:20 PM 826 My Ragged Coat, Zoe Krause
12:27 PM 902 Marijke of Varna, Quynn Petty

- Lunch Break: 12:34 PM - 1:41 PM -

Class1T2, Training Level Test 2 Open

1:41 PM 852 Gauchada, Sarah Diggin
1:56 PM 995 Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Krause

Class 1UT3, USEF Test of Choice, Training Level Test 3
2:03 PM 986 Gauguin, Andrea Bruce
Class 111A, First Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
2:10 PM 982 Zoltan, Reggie Goldman
2:17 PM 973 Kelley Little Step, Sandra Zarzycki
2:24 PM 929 Secret Agent, Dianne Pulles
2:31 PM 830 Forever Rose, Nancy Kasparschuster
Class 142A, Fourth Level Test 2 Adult Amateur
2:38 PM 834 J.A. Picasso, Jean Nemzek
2:46 PM 822 Obiewan Kenobi, Nancy Williams
Class 1U13, USEF Test of Choice, First Level Test 3
3:.08 PM 861 Wanapum, Julie Van Zee
Class 1T1, Training Level Test 1 Open
3:15 PM 826 My Ragged Coat, Zoe Krause

Dr

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

.P. S. Chopraat C

P. S. Chopraat C

P. S. Chopraat C

P. S. Chopraat C

P. S. Chopraat C

P. S. Chopraat C

P. S. Chopraat C

P. S. Chopraat C

P. S. Chopraat C

P. S. Chopraat C

P. S. Chopraat C

P. S. Chopraat C

P. S. Chopraat C
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Thursday, August 22, 2013

Arena Two

Class 122, Second Level Test 2 Open

3:22 PM 998 Rhigatoni, Nancy Lewis-Stanton
3:29 PM 965 Lady Victoria, Debbie McCaughtry

- Break: 3:36 PM - 4:06 PM -

Class 1T1J, Training Level Test 1 Junior/Young Rider

4:06 PM 839 Diva HGF, Nicole Pelfresne
4:13 PM 963 FAO Schwarz, Eleanor Frazee

Class 1T1, Training Level Test 1 Open Continues
4:20 PM 911 Crosswind's Whatacyte, Zoe Krause
Class 121, Second Level Test 1 Open

4:27 PM 998 Rhigatoni, Nancy Lewis-Stanton
4:34 PM 967 Rugby, Debbie McCaughtry

Class 122A, Second Level Test 2 Adult Amateur

Class 132A, Third Level Test 2 Adult Amateur
4:58 PM 992 Salvador, Claudia Tomlin

Class 1217, Second Level Test 1 Junior/Young Rider
5:06 PM 837 Hal of Fame, Nicole Pelfresne

Class 112A, First Level Test 2 Adult Amateur
5:13 PM 982 Zoltan, Reggie Goldman

Class 111J, First Level Test 1 Junior/Y oung Rider
5:21 PM 888 Saviece, Hollis Glowniak

Class 1UC, USDF Introductory Test C
5:28 PM 826 My Ragged Coat, Zoe Krause

Class 1U12, USEF Test of Choice, First Level Test 2
5:35 PM 861 Wanapum, Julie Van Zee

- Arena Done: 5:35 PM -

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

.P. S. Chopraat C

.P. S. Chopraat C

.P.S. Chopraat C

.P. S. Chopraat C
.P. S Chopraat C

.P. S.Chopraat C
.P. S.Chopraat C
.P.’S. Chopraat C
.P. S.Chopraat C

.P.S. Chopraat C
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Friday, August 23, 2013

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class2U11, USEF Test of Choice, First Level Test 1
8:00 AM 943 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg
Class 233, Third Level Test 3 Open
8:08 AM 840 La Cantus, Laurie Moore
8:16 AM 891 Zomica, Sue Thome
8:24 AM 803 Gammelbys Con Air, Kathleen Card
8:32 AM 948 Ruffino, Sarah Diggin
8:40 AM 954 Glenna ll, Pamela Atkinson

8:48 AM 906 Albion College Emerson, Danielle Menteer

Class 2F11, FEI Intermediate |
8:56 AM 960 Embrujado XI, Rachel Chowanec
9:05 AM 829 Oelizan, Kt Harrington
9:14 AM 812 Simon, Nancy White
9:23 AM 814 Tucker DSB, Joanne White
9:32 AM 865 More Coffee Please, Clara Etzel
9:41 AM 935 Touch-and-Go, Rob van Wessum
9:50 AM 807 Sir Velo, Noel Williams

- Break: 9:59 AM - 10:30 AM -

Class 233, Third Level Test 3 Open Continues
10:30 AM 892 Bolei, Sue Thome
Class 2G, FEI Grand Prix

10:38 AM 988 Leonardo, Carolyn Kotila
10:47 AM 979 San Marcus, Alison Allen

Class 2F12, FEI Intermediarel|
10:56 AM 926 Falkland Dragonfly, Barbara Butman
Class 241A, Fourth Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
11:14 AM 823 Dreamcatcher, Nancy Williams
11:22 AM 919 I'm Out For Fun, Mariann Vernasco
Class 231A, Third Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
11:30 AM 899 Lamborghini Dane, Valerie Pervo
11:38 AM 950 Pink Phloyd, Mary Tinney
11:46 AM 866 Lan Fandango, Mary Austin Modic
11:54 AM 862 D'artagnon, Jane Manfredi
12:02 PM 882 Ferdinand, Alison Schmidbauer
Class 242A, Fourth Level Test 2 Adult Amateur
12:10 PM 834 J.A. Picasso, Jean Nemzek
12:18 PM 817 Rodrigo 66, Kristen Skinner-Boyd
12:26 PM 822 Obiewan Kenobi, Nancy Williams
- Lunch Break: 12:34 PM - 1.34 PM -

Class 241J, Fourth Level Test 1 Junior/Young Rider

1:34 PM 914 Lego, Lauren Hunter
1:42 PM 838 Mingo, Andrea Kocher

Class 232J, Third Level Test 2 Junior/Young Rider
1:50 PM 876 I'm Out For Fun, Haley Prout

Class 221, Second Level Test 1 Open
1:57 PM 965 Lady Victoria, Debbie McCaughtry

Class 2T1A, Training Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
2:05 PM 999 Valiente, Renee Miller

Dr. P. S. Chopraat C

Dr. P. S. Chopraat C

Dr. P. S. Chopraat C

Dr. P. S. Chopraat C

Dr. P. S. Chopraat C

Dr. P. S. Chopraat C

Dr. P. S. Chopraat C

Dr. P. S. Chopraat C

Dr. P. S. Chopraat C

Dr. P. S. Chopraat C
Dr. P. S. Chopraat C

Dr. P. S. Chopraat C
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Friday, August 23, 2013 Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 2P, FEI Prix St. Georges Dr. P. S. Chopraat C

2:12 PM 853 Willow, Laurie Moore

2:30 PM 974 Fidelis 9, Barbara Anderson
2:39 PM 940 Arabella, Regina Sacha-Ujczo
2:48 PM 968 Letizia, Pam Heglund

2:57 PM 867 Nugget, Meredith Kenyon
3:06 PM 884 Ricochet, Randi Heathman
3:15 PM 810 Dandi, Claire Kendall

3:33 PM - Break -

4:03 PM 897 Royal Waltz, Nancy Smith
4:12 PM 846 Winnetou, Laurie Moore

4:21 PM 816 Ziezo, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman

Class EQJ, Dressage Seat Equitation Junior Dr. P. S. Chopraat C
4:29 PM 886 Harrods, Katherine Esterline

Class 2YH-U$4, Young Horse Test of Choice, USEF 4-yr-old Dr. P. S. Chopraat C

Test

4:40 PM 977 Brioso HGF, Andrea Landis _
ClassJT, FEI Junior Team Test - NAJYRC & USEF QualifyingDr. P. S. Chopraat C; Ida Anderson-Norris at B
Official Qualifier for the FEI NAJY RC and the USEF National Junior Rider Championships

4:49 PM 949 Lentisco XVIII, Kerrigan Gluch

Class 2FT, USDF Training Level Freestyle Dr. P. S. Chopraat C
4:58 PM 841 Boaitsen, Betsy Van Dyke _

Class 2F1, USDF First Level Freestyle Dr. P. S. Chopraat C
5:07 PM 813 Miles O Captive, Erin Palmer -

Class 2F2, USDF Second L evel Freestyle Dr. P. S. Chopraat C

5:16 PM 899 Lamborghini Dane, Valerie Pervo
5:25 PM 923 Donna Karan, Jackie Fleming

Class 2F4, USDF Fourth Level Freestyle Dr. P. S. Chopraat C
5:34 PM 820 Ramasotti, Lyn Kendall
Class 2FG, FEI Grand Prix Freestyle Dr. P. S. Chopraat C

5:43 PM 989 Pointjack, Brad Cutshall
5:52 PM 847 Cantana, Betsy Van Dyke

- Arena Done: 6:00 PM -
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Friday, August 23, 2013

Arena Two

Class231J, Third Level Test 1 Junior/Young Rider

Lyric, Kelsey Young

Class 233J, Third Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider

Mingo, Andrea Kocher

Class 213, First Level Test 3 Open

8:00 AM 856
8:08 AM 838
8:16 AM 984
8:23 AM 939
8:31 AM 946
8:38 AM 907
8:46 AM 818
8:53 AM 972
9:01 AM 991
9:08 AM 850
9:16 AM 958
9:31 AM 996
9:38 AM 918
9:46 AM 861
9:53 AM 942

Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk

Mr Bockman, Rosalind Kinstler
Lelotta, Laura Lenhardt

Albion College Kingston, Elizabeth Poulin
Adante, Noel Williams

Kelley Little Step, Barbara Sudomier
EM Chalk One Up, Stacy Markel
Farsiris, Marie Domke-DeWitt
Danielle, Kimberly Robbins
Welcome, Janeen Langowski-Grava
Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma
Wanapum, Julie Van Zee

Croupier do Aréte, Laurie Moore

- Break: 10:00 AM - 10:29 AM -
Class 2PE-3T, PE Test of Choice- Gradelll Team (20x60)

Carino H, Eleanor Brimmer

Class 233A, Third Level Test 3 Adult Amateur

D'artagnon, Jane Manfredi
Ferdinand, Alison Schmidbauer
CA Davign, Judy Coats
Aerosmith, Lisa Nelson
Salvador, Claudia Tomlin
Celene, Andra Frazee

Ulisses Il, Maura Weis

First Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider

10:29 AM 941
10:38 AM 862
10:46 AM 882
10:54 AM 994
11:10 AM 904
11:18 AM 992
11:26 AM 961
11:34 AM 804
Class 213J,
11:42 AM 915
11:49 AM 837
12:04 PM 970
12:12 PM 888
12:19 PM 962
12:27 PM 889

Riley Whipple, Katrina Sadis

Hal of Fame, Nicole Pelfresne
Anikah, Stephanie Radloff

Saviece, Hollis Glowniak

FAO Schwarz, Grace Frazee

Albion College Romeo, Hayley Gerber

- Lunch Break: 12:34 PM - 1:34 PM -
Class 213A, First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur

1:34 PM
1:42 PM
1:49 PM
1:57 PM
2:04 PM
2:12 PM
2:19 PM
2:27 PM
2:34 PM
2:42 PM
2:49 PM
2:57 PM
3:04 PM
3:12 PM
3:19 PM
3:27 PM

929
901
984
986
951
943
922
875
854
936
987
944
959
931
991
918

Secret Agent, Dianne Pulles

Don Regale MF, Sharon Lewis
Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk
Gauguin, Andrea Bruce

Winetta, Michelle Miller

Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg
Vitus Royal, Carol Peterson
Donata, Antonella Bath

Come on C, Dagmar Ford
Drakensteijn, Kimberly Johnston
Lyric PT, Christine Miller

Croupier do Aréte, Debby Schaefer
Danielle, Jennifer Maull

Flying W Farms Prince Midnight Ride, Theresa Flowers
EM Chalk One Up, Stacy Markel
Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma

Ida Anderson-Norrisat C

Ida Anderson-Norrisat C

Ida Anderson-Norrisat C

Ida Anderson-Norrisat C

Ida Anderson-Norrisat C

Ida Anderson-Norrisat C

Ida Anderson-Norrisat C
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Friday, August 23, 2013 Arena Two

- Break: 3:34 PM - 4:04 PM -

Class 241, Fourth Level Test 1 Open Ida Anderson-Norrisat C
4:04 PM 891 Zomica, Sue Thome
Class 212J, First Level Test 2 Junior/Y oung Rider Ida Anderson-Norrisat C

4:20 PM 970 Anikah, Stephanie Radloff
- Arena Done: 4:27 PM -
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Friday, August 23, 2013

ArenaThree

Class 223A, Second Level Test 3 Adult Amateur

Forever Rose, Nancy Kasparschuster
Natasha B, Elisabeth Ritz

Carino H, Eleanor Brimmer

Traumee, Amy McKeighan

Lyric PT, Christine Miller

Pik Phigaro, Martha Vout

Winnergirl, Konnie Wendt

Class 223, Second Level Test 3 Open

8:00 AM 830
8:08 AM 1000
8:16 AM 941
8:24 AM 869
8:32 AM 987
8:40 AM 981
8:48 AM 945
8:56 AM 998
9:04 AM 942
9:12 AM 858
9:20 AM 881
9:28 AM 851
9:36 AM 859
9:44 AM 860
9:52 AM 980

Rhigatoni, Nancy Lewis-Stanton
Croupier do Aréte, Laurie Moore
Hampton Roads, Jeffrey Taylor
Scepter Fan Leandra, Carrie Wilson
Reebok, Jennifer Roth

Royal Don, Holly Taylor

Brioche, Rosalind Kinstler
Galligher, Brad Cutshall

- Break: 10:00 AM - 10:29 AM -
Class2T2, Training Level Test 2 Open

Leonardo FM, Allison Gaughan-McNab
Crosswind's Whatacyte, Zoe Krause
FRM Flower of Remington, Judy Kelly
Lavretto, Cindy Guitar

De Luxe Edition, Leah Yurasek

Delite, Teah Bankes

Hemingway, Jennifer Roth

Class 243, Fourth Level Test 3 Open

Ziggouras-Tar, Mary Anne Milleman
Legal Majority, Barbra Reis

Class 243J, Fourth Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider

Comet, Kailey Gehl

Class 231, Third Level Test 1 Open

Rugby, Debbie McCaughtry

Glenna Il, Pamela Atkinson
Gammelbys Con Air, Kathleen Card
Felicia, Stephanie Wilcox

Handsel, Nancy Bryant

- Lunch Break -

Reebok, Jennifer Roth

Class 2UB, USDF Introductory Test B

Marijke of Varna, Quynn Petty

Class 2237, Second Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider

Capricious, Mckenzie Miavitz

Class211A, First Level Test 1 Adult Amateur

Kelley Little Step, Sandra Zarzycki
Zoltan, Reggie Goldman

Secret Agent, Dianne Pulles
Doctor Zhivago, Deborah Mitchell

Class 232, Third Level Test 2 Open

10:29 AM 864
10:37 AM 911
10:45 AM 896
10:52 AM 894
11:00 AM 873
11:07 AM 927
11:15 AM 845
11:30 AM 900
11:38 AM 877
11:46 AM 953
11:54 AM 967
12:02 PM 954
12:10 PM 803
12:18 PM 969
12:26 PM 971
12:34 PM
1:42 PM 851
1:50 PM 902
1:57 PM 930
2:05 PM 973
2:12 PM 982
2:19 PM 929
2:26 PM 932
2:33 PM 965
2:40 PM 969

Lady Victoria, Debbie McCaughtry
Felicia, Stephanie Wilcox

Marie Johnson at C

Marie Johnson at C

Marie Johnson at C

Marie Johnson at C

Marie Johnson at C

Marie Johnson at C

Marie Johnson at C

Marie Johnson at C

Marie Johnson at C

Marie Johnson at C
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Friday, August 23, 2013

ArenaThree

Class 212A, First Level Test 2 Adult Amateur

2:55 PM 982 Zoltan, Reggie Goldman
3:03 PM 932 Doctor Zhivago, Deborah Mitchell
3:11 PM 975 Nachacha, Susan Bardins

Class211J, First Level Test 1 Junior/Y oung Rider

3:19 PM 915 Riley Whipple, Katrina Sadis
3:26 PM 970 Anikah, Stephanie Radloff

- Break: 3:33PM - 4:03 PM -

Class 222A, Second Level Test 2 Adult Amateur
4:03 PM 869 Traumee, Amy McKeighan

Class 2T2A, Training Level Test 2 Adult Amateur
4:11 PM 849 Gauchada, Meaghan Spann

Class 243A, Fourth Level Test 3 Adult Amateur

4:18 PM 879 Remington, Elizabeth Ostrovetz
4:26 PM 994 CA Davign, Judy Coats

- ArenaDone: 4:34 PM -

Marie Johnson at C
Marie Johnson at C
Marie Johnson at C

Marie Johnson at C

Marie Johnson at C
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Friday, August 23, 2013

Arena Five

Class 2T3J, Training Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider
7:53 AM 962 FAO Schwarz, Grace Frazee
8:00 AM 910 Hideaway's Erin Prophet, Katherine Esterline
8:07 AM 905 Tilt a Whirl, Emma Lammert
Class 211, First Level Test 1 Open
8:14 AM 815 Chileab van W, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman
8:21 AM 895 LEC Alschontz, Allison Gaughan-McNab
8:28 AM 845 Hemingway, Jennifer Roth
8:35 AM 898 Lakina, Cindy Guitar
Class 2UC, USDF Introductory Test C
8:42 AM 826 My Ragged Coat, Zoe Krause
Class 2UA, USDF Introductory Test A
8:49 AM 902 Marijke of Varna, Quynn Petty
Class 2T3A, Training Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
8:56 AM 922 Vitus Royal, Carol Peterson
9:03 AM 844 Desiderata, Stacey Stoddard
9:10 AM 975 Nachacha, Susan Bardins
9:17 AM 854 Come on C, Dagmar Ford
9:24 AM 849 Gauchada, Meaghan Spann
9:31 AM 901 Don Regale MF, Sharon Lewis
9:45 AM 984 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk
Class 211, First Level Test 1 Open Continues
9:52 AM 864 Leonardo FM, Allison Gaughan-McNab
- Break: 9:59 AM - 10:29 AM -

Class 221A, Second Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
10:29 AM 868 Oakwyn Cooper, Michelle Conrad
10:50 AM 830 Forever Rose, Nancy Kasparschuster

Class 2UC, USDF Introductory Test C Continues

Class 212, First Level Test 2 Open
11:04 AM 861 Wanapum, Julie Van Zee
11:12 AM 946 Lelotta, Laura Lenhardt
11:20 AM 881 Scepter Fan Leandra, Carrie Wilson
11:28 AM 895 LEC Alschontz, Allison Gaughan-McNab
Class 20T2, Opportunity Training Level Test 2 Open
11:36 AM 842 Harrods, Rosalind Kinstler
11:43 AM 863 FRF Backtalk, Marissa Klimkiewicz
Class2T1, Training Level Test 1 Open
11:52 AM 976 Lyra, Jeffrey Taylor
11:59 AM 878 Davi's Danseur OBX, Janeen Langowski-Grava
12:06 PM 826 My Ragged Coat, Zoe Krause
Class2T2J, Training Level Test 2 Junior/Young Rider
12:13 PM 910 Hideaway's Erin Prophet, Katherine Esterline
Class 221J, Second Level Test 1 Junior/Young Rider
12:20 PM 837 Hal of Fame, Nicole Pelfresne
Class 222, Second Level Test 2 Open
12:27 PM 967 Rugby, Debbie McCaughtry
12:36 PM - Lunch Break -
1:36 PM 998 Rhigatoni, Nancy Lewis-Stanton
Class 20T 3, Opportunity Training Level Test 3 Open
1:43 PM 842 Harrods, Rosalind Kinstler
1:50 PM 863 FRF Backtalk, Marissa Klimkiewicz

Merrilyn Griffinat C

Merrilyn Griffinat C

Merrilyn Griffinat C
Merrilyn Griffinat C

Merrilyn Griffinat C

Merrilyn Griffinat C

Merrilyn Griffinat C

Merrilyn Griffinat C

Merrilyn Griffinat C

Merrilyn Griffinat C
Merrilyn Griffinat C

Merrilyn Griffinat C

Merrilyn Griffinat C
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Friday, August 23, 2013

Arena Five

Class2T1J, Training Level Test 1 Junior/Young Rider

Diva HGF, Nicole Pelfresne

Class 2T3, Training Level Test 3 Open

1:57 PM 839
2:04 PM 855
2:11 PM 995
2:18 PM 894
2:25 PM 896
2:32 PM 806
2:39 PM 864
2:46 PM 873
2:53 PM 983
3:00 PM 927
3:07 PM 977
3:14 PM 878
3:28 PM 997
3:36 PM

4:05 PM 952
4:12 PM 976
4:19 PM 911

Lilyana MLW, Jeffrey Taylor

Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Krause
Lavretto, Cindy Guitar

FRM Flower of Remington, Judy Kelly
Florocco, Noel Williams

Leonardo FM, Allison Gaughan-McNab
De Luxe Edition, Leah Yurasek
Evening Pleasure, Jamie Gunyula
Delite, Teah Bankes

Brioso HGF, Andrea Landis

Davi's Danseur OBX, Janeen Langowski-Grava
Bellatesse HTF, Nancy Lewis-Stanton
- Break -

Brazelmi SCF, Kimberly Sullivan

Lyra, Jeffrey Taylor

Crosswind's Whatacyte, Zoe Krause

- Arena Done: 4:26 PM -

Merrilyn Griffinat C

Merrilyn Griffinat C
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Saturday, August 24, 2013

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 333, Third Level Test 3 Open

9:00 AM 892 Bolei, Sue Thome
9:08 AM 906 Albion College Emerson, Danielle Menteer
9:16 AM 967 Rugby, Debbie McCaughtry
9:24 AM 948 Ruffino, Sarah Diggin
9:32 AM 954 Glenna ll, Pamela Atkinson
9:40 AM 937 Inquisitive, Tonya Grant
9:48 AM 803 Gammelbys Con Air, Kathleen Card
9:56 AM 923 Donna Karan, Jackie Fleming
10:04 AM - Break -
10:34 AM 840 La Cantus, Laurie Moore
10:42 AM 891 Zomica, Sue Thome
Class 342A, Fourth Level Test 2 Adult Amateur
10:50 AM 919 I'm Out For Fun, Mariann Vernasco
10:58 AM 822 Obiewan Kenobi, Nancy Williams
11:06 AM 817 Rodrigo 66, Kristen Skinner-Boyd
Class 332, Third Level Test 2 Open

11:14 AM 965 Lady Victoria, Debbie McCaughtry
11:21 AM 971 Handsel, Nancy Bryant

Class 3T2J, Training Level Test 2 Junior/Young Rider
11:29 AM 910 Hideaway's Erin Prophet, Katherine Esterline
Class 341, Fourth Level Test 1 Open
11:36 AM 892 Bolei, Sue Thome
11:44 AM 808 Silverado, Jamie Schmitt
Class 3T2A, Training Level Test 2 Adult Amateur
11:52 AM 993 Tara's Bellagio, Jennifer Vida
Class 3YH-U$4, Young Horse Test of Choice, USEF 4-yr-old
Test
11:59 AM 977 Brioso HGF, Andrea Landis
Class 3F-YGP, FEI Test of Choice, Young Rider Grand Prix
12:09 PM 833 Boogie's Grey Rose, Megan Levine
- Lunch Break: 12:18 PM - 1:36 PM -

Class 3P, FEI Prix St. Georges
1:36 PM 814 Tucker DSB, Joanne White
1:45 PM 867 Nugget, Meredith Kenyon
1:54 PM 880 Kimona, Nan Lynch
2:03 PM 956 Equinox SF, Christian Des Comps
2:12 PM 968 Letizia, Pam Heglund
2:21 PM 985 Mirage, James Abduljaber
2:30 PM 816 Ziezo, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman
2:39 PM 974 Fidelis 9, Barbara Anderson
2:48 PM 810 Dandi, Claire Kendall
2:57 PM 884 Ricochet, Randi Heathman
3:06 PM 924 Benise, Judy Kelly
3:15 PM 940 Arabella, Regina Sacha-Ujczo
3:24 PM 823 Dreamcatcher, Nancy Williams

- Break: 3:33 PM - 4:03 PM -

Class 3FI2, FEI Intermediarell

4:03 PM 872 Samurei, Chris Graye
4:12 PM 926 Falkland Dragonfly, Barbara Butman

Ida Anderson-Norrisat C

Ida Anderson-Norrisat C

Ida Anderson-Norrisat C

Ida Anderson-Norrisat C

Ida Anderson-Norrisat C

Ida Anderson-Norrisat C

Ida Anderson-Norrisat C

Ida Anderson-Norrisat C

Ida Anderson-Norrisat C

Ida Anderson-Norrisat C
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Saturday, August 24, 2013 Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 3F1 1, FEI Intermediate Ida Anderson-Norrisat C
4:21 PM 853 Willow, Laurie Moore
4:30 PM 807 Sir Velo, Noel Williams
4:38 PM 829 Oelizan, Kt Harrington
4:48 PM 897 Royal Waltz, Nancy Smith
4:57 PM 960 Embrujado XI, Rachel Chowanec
5:06 PM 934 Luciano, Rob van Wessum
5:15 PM 846 Winnetou, Laurie Moore
5:24 PM 909 Valboa's Renegade, Valerie Mortier

Class 3G, FEI Grand Prix Ida Anderson-Norrisat C
5:42 PM 979 San Marcus, Alison Allen

ClassJI, FEI Junior Individual Test - NAJYRC & USEF Ida Anderson-Norrisat C; Dr. P. S. Chopra at B

Qualifying

Official Qualifier for the FEI NAJY RC and the USEF National Junior Rider Championships
5:51 PM 949 Lentisco XVIII, Kerrigan Gluch
- Break: 6:00 PM - 6:10 PM -

Class 3FT, USDF Training Level Freestyle Ida Anderson-Norrisat C
6:10 PM 890 Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan
Class 3F2, USDF Second Level Freestyle Ida Anderson-Norrisat C

6:19 PM 899 Lamborghini Dane, Valerie Pervo
6:28 PM 923 Donna Karan, Jackie Fleming

Class 3F3, USDF Third Level Freestyle |da Anderson-Norris a C
6:37 PM 851 Reebok, Jennifer Roth

Class 3F4, USDF Fourth Level Freestyle Ida Anderson-Norrisat C
6:46 PM 820 Ramasotti, Lyn Kendall _

Class 3FI, FEI Intermediate | Freestyle Ida Anderson-Norrisat C
6:55 PM 934 Luciano, Rob van Wessum _

Class 3FG, FEI Grand Prix Freestyle Ida Anderson-Norrisat C

7:04 PM 847 Cantana, Betsy Van Dyke
7:13 PM 989 Pointjack, Brad Cutshall

- Arena Done: 7:22 PM -

Dressage at Waterloo Summer Finale |l



Saturday, August 24, 2013

Arena Two

Class 3U33, USEF Test of Choice, Third Level Test 3
8:00 AM 856 Lyric, Kelsey Young

Class 3PE-3I, PE Test of Choice - Gradelll Individual (20x60)

8:08 AM 941 Carino H, Eleanor Brimmer
Class 343A, Fourth Level Test 3 Adult Amateur

8:15 AM 834 J.A. Picasso, Jean Nemzek
8:23 AM 879 Remington, Elizabeth Ostrovetz
8:31 AM 994 CA Davign, Judy Coats

Class 343, Fourth Level Test 3 Open

8:39 AM 900 Ziggouras-Tar, Mary Anne Milleman
8:47 AM 877 Legal Majority, Barbra Reis
8:55 AM 816 Ziezo, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman
Class3T3A, Training Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
9:03 AM 854 Come on C, Dagmar Ford
9:10 AM 984 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk
9:17 AM 890 Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan
9:24 AM 844 Desiderata, Stacey Stoddard
9:31 AM 849 Gauchada, Meaghan Spann
9:38 AM 993 Tara's Bellagio, Jennifer Vida
9:45 AM 978 Lyra, Beth White
9:52 AM 831 Easy Swinger, Crissteen Miller
9:59 AM - Break -
10:29 AM 922 Vitus Royal, Carol Peterson
10:36 AM 901 Don Regale MF, Sharon Lewis
10:43 AM 975 Nachacha, Susan Bardins
Class 333A, Third Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
10:50 AM 904 Aerosmith, Lisa Nelson
10:58 AM 961 Celene, Andra Frazee
11:06 AM 882 Ferdinand, Alison Schmidbauer
11:14 AM 857 Andiamo, Dainya Lestock
11:22 AM 862 D'artagnon, Jane Manfredi
11:30 AM 994 CA Davign, Judy Coats
Class3T3J, Training Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider
11:38 AM 871 Dario, Brittany Teal
11:45 AM 905 Tilt a Whirl, Emma Lammert
11:52 AM 990 Blithe Hill Troubadour, Calli Krebs
Class 343J, Fourth Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider
11:59 AM 953 Comet, Kailey Gehl
Class3UT3, USEF Test of Choice, Training Level Test 3
12:07 PM 896 FRM Flower of Remington, Judy Kelly
Class 331, Third Level Test 1 Open
12:15 PM 803 Gammelbys Con Air, Kathleen Card
12:23 PM 954 Glenna Il, Pamela Atkinson
12:31 PM 866 Lan Fandango, Mary Austin Modic
12:38 PM - Lunch Break -
1:39 PM 965 Lady Victoria, Debbie McCaughtry
Class 3337, Third Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider
1:47 PM 914 Lego, Lauren Hunter
Class 30T 3, Opportunity Training Level Test 3 Open
1:55 PM 842 Harrods, Rosalind Kinstler
2:02 PM 863 FRF Backtalk, Marissa Klimkiewicz
2:09 PM 827 Princessa, Cheri Theis
2:16 PM 925 Graceful Wings, Emma Kemink

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

.P. S. Chopraat C
.P. S Chopraat C

.P. S. Chopraat C

.P. S Chopraat C

.P. S Chopraat C

.P.S. Chopraat C

.P. S Chopraat C
.P. S. Chopraat C

.P. S Chopraat C

.P. S Chopraat C

.P. S. Chopraat C

.P.S. Chopraat C
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Saturday, August 24, 2013

Arena Two

Class 341A, Fourth Level Test 1 Adult Amateur

2:23 PM 903
2:31 PM 919
2:39 PM 823

Ruduc Von Foxpaw, Hillary Oliver
I'm Out For Fun, Mariann Vernasco
Dreamcatcher, Nancy Williams

Class3T3, Training Level Test 3 Open

2:47 PM 894
2:54 PM 864
3:.01 PM 927
3:08 PM 995
3:15 PM 957
3:22 PM 806
3:29 PM

3:59 PM 977
4:06 PM 855
4:13 PM 911
4:20 PM 873
4:34 PM 952
4:41 PM 878
4:48 PM 841
4:55 PM 983
5:02 PM 939

Lavretto, Cindy Guitar

Leonardo FM, Allison Gaughan-McNab
Delite, Teah Bankes

Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Krause
Fancy Fiona, Amanda Agemak
Florocco, Noel Williams

- Break -

Brioso HGF, Andrea Landis

Lilyana MLW, Jeffrey Taylor
Crosswind's Whatacyte, Zoe Krause
De Luxe Edition, Leah Yurasek
Brazelmi SCF, Kimberly Sullivan
Davi's Danseur OBX, Janeen Langowski-Grava
Boaitsen, Betsy Van Dyke

Evening Pleasure, Jamie Gunyula

Mr Bockman, Rosalind Kinstler

Class 3T1A, Training Level Test 1 Adult Amateur

5:09 PM 999
5:16 PM 978

Valiente, Renee Miller
Lyra, Beth White

Class 311J, First Level Test 1 Junior/Y oung Rider

5:23 PM 888
5:30 PM 913
5:37 PM 970

Saviece, Hollis Glowniak
Capricious, Lauren Hunter
Anikah, Stephanie Radloff

- Arena Done: 5:44 PM -

Dr. P. S. Chopraat C

Dr. P. S. Chopraat C

Dr. P. S. Chopraat C

Dr. P. S. Chopraat C
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Saturday, August 24, 2013

ArenaThree

Class 323, Second Level Test 3 Open

8:00 AM 942 Croupier do Aréte, Laurie Moore
8:08 AM 987 Lyric PT, Christine Miller

8:24 AM 858 Hampton Roads, Jeffrey Taylor
8:32 AM 860 Brioche, Rosalind Kinstler

8:40 AM 851 Reebok, Jennifer Roth

8:56 AM 818 Adante, Noel Williams

9:04 AM 881 Scepter Fan Leandra, Carrie Wilson
9:12 AM 859 Royal Don, Holly Taylor

Class 311, First Level Test 1 Open
9:20 AM 895 LEC Alschontz, Allison Gaughan-McNab
Class 323A, Second Level Test 3 Adult Amateur

9:27 AM 981 Pik Phigaro, Martha Vout
9:35 AM 830 Forever Rose, Nancy Kasparschuster
9:43 AM 943 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg
9:51 AM 945 Winnergirl, Konnie Wendt
9:59 AM - Break -
10:29 AM 1000 Natasha B, Elisabeth Ritz
10:38 AM 941 Carino H, Eleanor Brimmer
10:45 AM 987 Lyric PT, Christine Miller
Class 3237, Second Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider
10:53 AM 964 Parvus, Nicole Gallant
Class 311, First Level Test 1 Open Continues
11:01 AM 873 De Luxe Edition, Leah Yurasek
11:08 AM 843 Hemingway, Rebecca Howells
11:15 AM 955 Indian Summer, Christian Des Comps
11:22 AM 864 Leonardo FM, Allison Gaughan-McNab

Class 312, First Level Test 2 Open

11:29 AM 870 Instertau, Nan Lynch

11:37 AM 946 Lelotta, Laura Lenhardt

11:45 AM 881 Scepter Fan Leandra, Carrie Wilson

11:53 AM 861 Wanapum, Julie Van Zee

12:01 PM 815 Chileab van W, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman

12:09 PM 955 Indian Summer, Christian Des Comps
Class 3UB, USDF Introductory Test B

12:17 PM 826 My Ragged Coat, Zoe Krause
12:24 PM 902 Marijke of Varna, Quynn Petty
Class3T2, Training Level Test 2 Open
12:31 PM 864 Leonardo FM, Allison Gaughan-McNab
12:38 PM - Lunch Break -
1:38 PM 878 Davi's Danseur OBX, Janeen Langowski-Grava
1:46 PM 896 FRM Flower of Remington, Judy Kelly
1:53 PM 843 Hemingway, Rebecca Howells
2:01 PM 894 Lavretto, Cindy Guitar
2:08 PM 911 Crosswind's Whatacyte, Zoe Krause
2:16 PM 927 Delite, Teah Bankes
2:23 PM 957 Fancy Fiona, Amanda Agemak
2:31 PM 921 Edge, Barbara Sudomier

Merrilyn Griffinat C

Merrilyn Griffinat C

Merrilyn Griffinat C

Merrilyn Griffinat C

Merrilyn Griffinat C

Merrilyn Griffinat C

Merrilyn Griffinat C

Dressage at Waterloo Summer Finale |l



Saturday, August 24, 2013

ArenaThree

Class 311A, First Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
2:38 PM 932 Doctor Zhivago, Deborah Mitchell
2:45 PM 929 Secret Agent, Dianne Pulles
2:52 PM 944  Croupier do Aréte, Debby Schaefer
2:59 PM 973 Kelley Little Step, Sandra Zarzycki
3:06 PM 848 # 9, Ashley Wallis
3:13 PM 982 Zoltan, Reggie Goldman
Class 321A, Second Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
3:20 PM 943 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg
3:28 PM - Break -
3:58 PM 868 Oakwyn Cooper, Michelle Conrad
4:05 PM 830 Forever Rose, Nancy Kasparschuster
4:13 PM 981 Pik Phigaro, Martha Vout
Class 321, Second Level Test 1 Open
4:20 PM 916 J.R. Octavius, Valerie Mortier
4:28 PM 898 Lakina, Cindy Guitar
4:35 PM 967 Rugby, Debbie McCaughtry
Class 3217, Second Level Test 1 Junior/Young Rider
4:43 PM 837 Hal of Fame, Nicole Pelfresne
Class3T1, Training Level Test 1 Open
4:58 PM 966 Baron Von Firedancer, Elise Rich
5:05 PM 957 Fancy Fiona, Amanda Agemak
5:12 PM 921 Edge, Barbara Sudomier
5:19 PM 826 My Ragged Coat, Zoe Krause
Class 322J, Second Level Test 2 Junior/Young Rider
5:26 PM 964 Parvus, Nicole Gallant
- Arena Done: 5:33 PM -

Merrilyn Griffinat C

Merrilyn Griffinat C

Merrilyn Griffinat C

Merrilyn Griffinat C

Merrilyn Griffinat C

Merrilyn Griffinat C
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Saturday, August 24, 2013

Arena Five

Class 313, First Level Test 3 Open
8:00 AM 850 Farsiris, Marie Domke-DeWitt
8:.07 AM 907 Albion College Kingston, Elizabeth Poulin
8:15 AM 895 LEC Alschontz, Allison Gaughan-McNab
8:22 AM 984 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk
8:30 AM 958 Danielle, Kimberly Robbins
8:37 AM 951 Winetta, Michelle Miller
8:45 AM 996 Welcome, Janeen Langowski-Grava
8:52 AM 918 Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma
9:00 AM 861 Wanapum, Julie Van Zee
9:07 AM 946 Lelotta, Laura Lenhardt
9:15 AM 870 Instertau, Nan Lynch

Class 3UC, USDF Introductory Test C

9:22 AM 826 My Ragged Coat, Zoe Krause
9:36 AM 809 Eriska, Brandt Clark

Class 30T1, Opportunity Training Level Test 1 Open

9:43 AM 863 FRF Backtalk, Marissa Klimkiewicz
9:50 AM 842 Harrods, Rosalind Kinstler
9:57 AM - Break -

10:34 AM 925 Graceful Wings, Emma Kemink

Class 313A, First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur

10:41 AM 944  Croupier do Aréte, Debby Schaefer
10:49 AM 831 Easy Swinger, Crissteen Miller
11:04 AM 922 Vitus Royal, Carol Peterson

11:11 AM 918 Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma

11:19 AM 936 Drakensteijn, Kimberly Johnston
11:26 AM 986 Gauguin, Andrea Bruce

11:34 AM 959 Danielle, Jennifer Maull

11:41 AM 984 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk

11:49 AM 875 Donata, Antonella Bath

11:56 AM 854 Come on C, Dagmar Ford

12:04 PM 917 J.R. Octavius, Samantha Sowers
12:11 PM 931 Flying W Farms Prince Midnight Ride, Theresa Flowers
12:19 PM 929 Secret Agent, Dianne Pulles

12:26 PM 901 Don Regale MF, Sharon Lewis

- Lunch Break: 12:38 PM - 1:34 PM -

Class 313J, First Level Test 3 Junior/Y oung Rider

1:34 PM 915 Riley Whipple, Katrina Sadis
1:49 PM 970 Anikah, Stephanie Radloff
1:56 PM 837 Hal of Fame, Nicole Pelfresne
2:04 PM 928 MC Scuttlebutt, Alexandra Lund
2:11 PM 889 Albion College Romeo, Hayley Gerber
2:19 PM 962 FAO Schwarz, Grace Frazee
Class 3UA, USDF Introductory Test A
2:26 PM 902 Marijke of Varna, Quynn Petty
2:33 PM 809 Eriska, Brandt Clark
Class 331A, Third Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
2:40 PM 866 Lan Fandango, Mary Austin Modic
2:48 PM 857 Andiamo, Dainya Lestock
2:56 PM 882 Ferdinand, Alison Schmidbauer
3:04 PM 862 D'artagnon, Jane Manfredi
3:12 PM 950 Pink Phloyd, Mary Tinney
Class 313J, First Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider Continues
3:20 PM 913 Capricious, Lauren Hunter

Marie Johnson at C

Marie Johnson at C

Marie Johnson at C

Marie Johnson at C

Marie Johnson at C

Marie Johnson at C

Marie Johnson at C
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Saturday, August 24, 2013

Arena Five

Class3T1J, Training Level Test 1 Junior/Young Rider

Diva HGF, Nicole Pelfresne

- Break -

Blithe Hill Troubadour, Calli Krebs
FAO Schwarz, Eleanor Frazee

Class3EVT-NB, Eventing Test of Choice, USEF Novice Test B

July's Wild Idea, Cecilia Lundberg

Class 312J, First Level Test 2 Junior/Y oung Rider

Anikah, Stephanie Radloff
Saviece, Hollis Glowniak
Riley Whipple, Katrina Sadis

Class 312A, First Level Test 2 Adult Amateur

3:28 PM 839
3:35 PM

4:05 PM 990
4:12 PM 963
4:19 PM 805
4:28 PM 970
4:36 PM 888
4:44 PM 915
4:52 PM 975
5:00 PM 982
5:08 PM 848
5:16 PM 932

Nachacha, Susan Bardins
Zoltan, Reggie Goldman

# 9, Ashley Wallis

Doctor Zhivago, Deborah Mitchell

Class3EVT-NA, Eventing Test of Choice, USEF Novice Test A

5:24 PM

805

July's Wild Idea, Cecilia Lundberg

- Arena Done: 5:33 PM -

Marie Johnson at C

Marie Johnson at C

Marie Johnson at C

Marie Johnson at C

Marie Johnson at C
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Sunday, August 25, 2013

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 4F-GF, FEI Test of Choice, Grand Prix Freestyle Dr. P. S. Chopraat C; Ida Anderson-Norrisat B
7:51 AM 989 Pointjack, Brad Cutshall (@)
8:00 AM 847 Cantana, Betsy Van Dyke O

Class 4F3, USDF Third Level Freestyle
8:09 AM 851 Reebok, Jennifer Roth
Class 4F2, USDF Second Level Freestyle

8:18 AM 899 Lamborghini Dane, Valerie Pervo
8:27 AM 923 Donna Karan, Jackie Fleming

Class4FT, USDF Training Level Freestyle
8:36 AM 890 Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan
Class EQC, Dressage Seat Equitation Championship

8:45 AM 886 Harrods, Katherine Esterline
8:45 AM 915 Riley Whipple, Katrina Sadis
8:45 AM 964 Parvus, Nicole Gallant

Class 4G, FEI Grand Prix
9:09 AM 979 San Marcus, Alison Allen
Class4F-YGP, FEI Test of Choice, Young Rider Grand Prix
9:18 AM 833 Boogie's Grey Rose, Megan Levine
Class 4P, FEI Prix St. Georges
9:27 AM 985
9:36 AM 867
9:45 AM 816
9:54 AM
10:24 AM 956
10:33 AM 807
10:42 AM 940
10:51 AM 880
11:00 AM 819
11:09 AM 884
11:18 AM 953

Mirage, James Abduljaber
Nugget, Meredith Kenyon
Ziezo, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman
- Break -
Equinox SF, Christian Des Comps
Sir Velo, Noel Williams
Arabella, Regina Sacha-Ujczo
Kimona, Nan Lynch
Hal's An Chonair, Minde Parks
Ricochet, Randi Heathman
Comet, Kailey Gehl
11:27 AM 810 Dandi, Claire Kendall
11:36 AM 823 Dreamcatcher, Nancy Williams
Class4FI2, FEI Intermediatel|
11:45 AM 926 Falkland Dragonfly, Barbara Butman
Class4FI11, FEI Intermediate|
11:54 AM 909
12:03 PM 935

12:12 PM 814
12:21 PM

Valboa's Renegade, Valerie Mortier
Touch-and-Go, Rob van Wessum
Tucker DSB, Joanne White

- Lunch Break -

1:12 PM 865 More Coffee Please, Clara Etzel
1:21 PM 829 Oelizan, Kt Harrington

Class 442A, Fourth Level Test 2 Adult Amateur

1:30 PM 862 D'artagnon, Jane Manfredi
1:38 PM 834 J.A. Picasso, Jean Nemzek
1:46 PM 822 Obiewan Kenobi, Nancy Williams

Class4T1, Training Level Test 1 Open

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

P. S. Chopraat C; Ida Anderson-Norris at B

P. S. Chopraat C; |da Anderson-Norris at B

P. S. Chopraat C; Ida Anderson-Norris at B

P. S. Chopraat C; Ida Anderson-Norris at B

P. S. Chopraat C; Ida Anderson-Norris at B

Dr. P. S. Chopraat C
o D e ————————]
P. S. Chopraat C; Ida Anderson-Norris at B

P. S. Chopraat C; Ida Anderson-Norris at B

P. S. Chopraat C; Ida Anderson-Norris at B

Dr. P. S. Chopraat C

Dr. P. S. Chopraat C

1:54 PM
2:01 PM

826 My Ragged Coat, Zoe Krause
921 Edge, Barbara Sudomier

Class40T1, Opportunity Training Level Test 1 Open

2:08 PM 828 Princessa, Karen Shepherd
2:15 PM 925 Graceful Wings, Emma Kemink
2:22 PM 842 Harrods, Rosalind Kinstler
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Sunday, August 25, 2013

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 421A, Second Level Test 1 Adult Amateur

2:29 PM 830 Forever Rose, Nancy Kasparschuster
2:36 PM 981 Pik Phigaro, Martha Vout

Class431A, Third Level Test 1 Adult Amateur

2:44 PM 947 Wanja's Fantasy, Julie Doll
2:52 PM 899 Lamborghini Dane, Valerie Pervo
3:00 PM 903 Ruduc Von Foxpaw, Hillary Oliver

Class4EVT-NA, Eventing Test of Choice, USEF Novice Test A
3:.08 PM 805 July's Wild Idea, Cecilia Lundberg
Class441A, Fourth Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
3:17 PM 823 Dreamcatcher, Nancy Williams
Class 431, Third Level Test 1 Open
3:25 PM 851 Reebok, Jennifer Roth
Class 421, Second Level Test 1 Open
3:33 PM 870 Instertau, Nan Lynch
Class4T1J, Training Level Test 1 Junior/Young Rider
3:41 PM 839 Diva HGF, Nicole Pelfresne
Class4M45M, Materiale, 4 and 5 year-old M ares
3:50 PM 809 Eriska by Soprano out of Poska (Juventus)

Owner/Breeder: Jodie Earle/LaPrairieAire Warmbloods

Class 4PE-3F, PE Test of Choice- Gradelll Freestyle
4:00 PM 941 Carino H, Eleanor Brimmer
- Arena Done: 4:00 PM -

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

.P. S. Chopraat C

.P. S Chopraat C

.P.S. Chopraat C
.P.S. Chopraat C
.P.S. Chopraat C
.P.S. Chopraat C
.P.S. Chopraat C

.P. S Chopraat C
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Sunday, August 25, 2013

Arena Two

Class 423A, Second Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
1:30 PM 981 Pik Phigaro, Martha Vout
1:38 PM 1000 Natasha B, Elisabeth Ritz
1:46 PM 941 Carino H, Eleanor Brimmer
1:.54 PM 830 Forever Rose, Nancy Kasparschuster
2:02 PM 943 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg
2:10 PM 945 Winnergirl, Konnie Wendt
Class4T1A, Training Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
2:18 PM 999 Valiente, Renee Miller
Class 4UB, USDF Introductory Test B
2:25 PM 809 Eriska, Brandt Clark
2:32 PM 825 Mason, Lyanne Yeh
2:39 PM 902 Marijke of Varna, Quynn Petty
Class 443A, Fourth Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
2:46 PM 817 Rodrigo 66, Kristen Skinner-Boyd
2:54 PM 879 Remington, Elizabeth Ostrovetz
Class 4237, Second Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider
3:02 PM 964 Parvus, Nicole Gallant
3:10 PM 930 Capricious, Mckenzie Miavitz
Class4T2J, Training Level Test 2 Junior/Young Rider
3:18 PM 990 Blithe Hill Troubadour, Calli Krebs
Class 423, Second Level Test 3 Open
3:25 PM 860 Brioche, Rosalind Kinstler
3:41 PM 818 Adante, Noel Williams
- Arena Done: 3:49 PM -

Ida Anderson-Norrisat C

Ida Anderson-Norrisat C

Ida Anderson-Norrisat C

Ida Anderson-Norrisat C

Ida Anderson-Norrisat C

Ida Anderson-Norrisat C

Ida Anderson-Norrisat C

Dressage at Waterloo Summer Finale |l



Sunday, August 25, 2013

ArenaThree

Class431J, Third Level Test 1 Junior/Young Rider
8:55 AM 856 Lyric, Kelsey Young
9:03 AM 876 I'm Out For Fun, Haley Prout
Class 433, Third Level Test 3 Open
9:11 AM 803 Gammelbys Con Air, Kathleen Card
9:19 AM 965 Lady Victoria, Debbie McCaughtry
9:27 AM 937 Inquisitive, Tonya Grant
Class433A, Third Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
9:35 AM 857 Andiamo, Dainya Lestock
9:43 AM 862 D'artagnon, Jane Manfredi
Class433J, Third Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider
9:51 AM 876 I'm Out For Fun, Haley Prout
- Break: 9:59 AM - 10:29 AM -

Class421J, Second Level Test 1 Junior/Young Rider
10:29 AM 837 Hal of Fame, Nicole Pelfresne

Class 4T3, Training Level Test 3 Open
10:36 AM 864 Leonardo FM, Allison Gaughan-McNab
10:43 AM 995 Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Krause
10:50 AM 952 Brazelmi SCF, Kimberly Sullivan
10:57 AM 927 Delite, Teah Bankes

11:04 AM 878 Davi's Danseur OBX, Janeen Langowski-Grava

11:11 AM 966 Baron Von Firedancer, Elise Rich
11:18 AM 841 Boaitsen, Betsy Van Dyke
11:25 AM 806 Florocco, Noel Williams
Class 412, First Level Test 2 Open
11:33 AM 955 Indian Summer, Christian Des Comps
11:41 AM 946 Lelotta, Laura Lenhardt
11:49 AM 861 Wanapum, Julie Van Zee
Class4T2, Training Level Test 2 Open
11:57 AM 843 Hemingway, Rebecca Howells
12:04 PM 927 Delite, Teah Bankes
12:12 PM 894 Lavretto, Cindy Guitar
12:19 PM 864 Leonardo FM, Allison Gaughan-McNab
Class4T3, Training Level Test 3 Open Continues
12:26 PM 911 Crosswind's Whatacyte, Zoe Krause
- Lunch Break: 12:27 PM - 1:27 PM -

Class 412, First Level Test 2 Open Continues
1:27 PM 895 LEC Alschontz, Allison Gaughan-McNab
Class4T3J, Training Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider
1:34 PM 990 Blithe Hill Troubadour, Calli Krebs
1:41 PM 871 Dario, Brittany Teal
Class432A, Third Level Test 2 Adult Amateur

1:48 PM 947 Wanja's Fantasy, Julie Doll

1:55 PM 857 Andiamo, Dainya Lestock
Class412A, First Level Test 2 Adult Amateur

2:03 PM 932 Doctor Zhivago, Deborah Mitchell

2:11 PM 982 Zoltan, Reggie Goldman

2:19 PM 848 # 9, Ashley Wallis

Class4EVT-NB, Eventing Test of Choice, USEF Novice Test B

2:27 PM 805 July's Wild Idea, Cecilia Lundberg

Marie Johnson at C

Marie Johnson at C

Marie Johnson at C

Marie Johnson at C

Marie Johnson at C

Marie Johnson at C

Marie Johnson at C

Marie Johnson at C

Marie Johnson at C

Marie Johnson at C
Marie Johnson at C

Marie Johnson at C
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Sunday, August 25, 2013

ArenaThree

Class 441, Fourth Level Test 1 Junior/Young Rider

2:36 PM

914

Lego, Lauren Hunter

Class4T3A, Training Level Test 3 Adult Amateur

2:44 PM
2:51 PM
2:58 PM
3:05 PM
3:12 PM
3:19 PM
3:26 PM

993
854
844
831
890
984
901

Tara's Bellagio, Jennifer Vida
Come on C, Dagmar Ford
Desiderata, Stacey Stoddard
Easy Swinger, Crissteen Miller
Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan
Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk
Don Regale MF, Sharon Lewis

Class 441, Fourth Level Test 1 Open

3:33 PM

906

Albion College Emerson, Danielle Menteer

- ArenaDone: 3:45PM -

Marie Johnson at C

Marie Johnson at C

Marie Johnson at C
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Sunday, August 25, 2013

Arena Five

Class 413, First Level Test 3 Open

8:55 AM 898 Lakina, Cindy Guitar

9:02 AM 895 LEC Alschontz, Allison Gaughan-McNab
9:10 AM 861 Wanapum, Julie Van Zee

9:17 AM 939 Mr Bockman, Rosalind Kinstler

9:25 AM 907 Albion College Kingston, Elizabeth Poulin
9:32 AM 946 Lelotta, Laura Lenhardt

9:40 AM 870 Instertau, Nan Lynch

9:47 AM 933 Flying W Farms Prince Midnight Ride, Brad Cutshall

9:55 AM 996 Welcome, Janeen Langowski-Grava

10:02 AM - Break -

10:33 AM 850 Farsiris, Marie Domke-DeWitt
Class411A, First Level Test 1 Adult Amateur

10:40 AM 848 #9, Ashley Wallis

10:47 AM 929 Secret Agent, Dianne Pulles

10:54 AM 973 Kelley Little Step, Sandra Zarzycki

11:01 AM 917 J.R. Octavius, Samantha Sowers

11:08 AM 982 Zoltan, Reggie Goldman

11:15 AM 932 Doctor Zhivago, Deborah Mitchell
Class 411, First Level Test 1 Open

11:22 AM 864 Leonardo FM, Allison Gaughan-McNab
Class413A, First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur

11:36 AM 831 Easy Swinger, Crissteen Miller

11:43 AM 929 Secret Agent, Dianne Pulles

11:51 AM 936 Drakensteijn, Kimberly Johnston

11:58 AM 951 Winetta, Michelle Miller

12:06 PM 901 Don Regale MF, Sharon Lewis

12:13 PM 854 Come on C, Dagmar Ford

12:21 PM 984 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk
Class 411, First Level Test 1 Open Continues

12:28 PM 966 Baron Von Firedancer, Elise Rich
- Lunch Break: 12:35 PM - 1:35 PM -

Class 411, First Level Test 1 Open Continues

1:33 PM 955 Indian Summer, Christian Des Comps
1:41 PM 843 Hemingway, Rebecca Howells

Class 413, First Level Test 3 Junior/Y oung Rider
1:49 PM 964 Parvus, Nicole Gallant

1:57 PM 910 Hideaway's Erin Prophet, Katherine Esterline

2:04 PM 888 Saviece, Hollis Glowniak

2:12 PM 930 Capricious, Mckenzie Miavitz

2:19 PM 915 Riley Whipple, Katrina Sadis

2:27 PM 837 Hal of Fame, Nicole Pelfresne

2:34 PM 889 Albion College Romeo, Hayley Gerber
Class 422, Second Level Test 2 Open

2:42 PM 916 J.R. Octavius, Valerie Mortier

2:50 PM 967 Rugby, Debbie McCaughtry
Class 40T2, Opportunity Training Level Test 2 Open

2:58 PM 925 Graceful Wings, Emma Kemink

3:05 PM 827 Princessa, Cheri Theis
Class4UA, USDF Introductory Test A

3:12 PM 902 Marijke of Varna, Quynn Petty
Class4T2A, Training Level Test 2 Adult Amateur

3:19 PM 993 Tara's Bellagio, Jennifer Vida

Merrilyn Griffinat C

Merrilyn Griffinat C

Merrilyn Griffinat C

Merrilyn Griffinat C

Merrilyn Griffinat C

Merrilyn Griffinat C

Merrilyn Griffinat C

Merrilyn Griffinat C

Merrilyn Griffinat C
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Sunday, August 25, 2013 ArenaFive

Class4UC, USDF Introductory Test C Merrilyn Griffinat C

3:26 PM 893 ISIS, Andy Hart
3:32 PM 826 My Ragged Coat, Zoe Krause

- ArenaDone: 3:45PM -

Grass Lake, M
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